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Manufactured and Sold by The E. L. Bryan Company. Columbia, S. C.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

.<&*--.-

9517. ...

9516

10229

10&25

1014-23

105^7

1030S

^

10746 .

10368

109 34

11476

11389

11113

12152

11817

12830

12^65

.13206

12737

13255

1371.6

..1.U6U7.

14677

15423 -

11+329

13768

13998

15189

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

. Sp_igner .

Spires

Sprad.ley.

Sparks

Spires

Spires.

Sparks _ _

Spires

Spires

Spann

Spires

Spigner

Spires

^pigner .

Spires

Spann

Spector

Spehl

Spires

Spires

_Sp_ann_.._

Specht

GIVEN NAME [ SURNAME
RESIDENCE 1 (ENTER ON BLUE LINE]

ilew 3rookland,S.

Carrie Bell
Lexington, S.C.

Chrosia .
Gaston. S .C*
Hoberley

Columbia, S.C.
Violet

Mew Brookland,S,
.Louise _

Columbia. S.C.

Susan M.Guignarc

Columbia, S.C.

Mildred
Columbia. S .C-

Annie Lee
west Columbia. £

-
Bessie . . . . . . . . .
Batesburg, S.C •

Susie ..Lee _...
West Columbia, £

Norma
Columbia, S.C.

C.

Shealy

. °harpe.

Watts

C.
jV

... Moye..

B raw ley

Sachman
.C,

Tollen. . - -

Grim
.C .

hartley

Willie Mae J Grim
West Columbia, S- C.

Vivian
Columbia, S. C.

Merle
Cayce, S. C .
Bessie Mae

Batesburg. S .G.

Minna

. Ruby . ..
Columbia, S. C.

Eula Mae
Lexington. S. C.

Louise
We s t Co lumb i a , S .

_. Florins

Ruth... .

Annanol. l a . Md .

Spires Lessie*• ... _ .4 — — _ _. __ .......
Swansea, S. O

Sparter . Mildred. Ge.an..

Columbus. G-a.

Spradley

Spires

Spivey

Sprinkle

Spehl

Spires

Spires

. G.e.rtrude . . . .
Batesburg, S. C-

.. Mary

Columbia, S. C.
Vi Ionia

Sanford, N. C.

Mary

Columbia, S._ C'
Maggie Lee
uolumbia f S. C.

Pauline
Columbia, S. C.

..Allie.-Mae .
Lexington. S. C.

Yates

Spigner

Jones

Rothberg

Hood

Gleaton

Bland . .
C.

Morris

. _ Pairall .

Neese

.White

..Kneece .

LaMarche ._

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ttfetri "Rr>nnlrTsnri ,SC

Colie .
Lexington. S. G.

J... C.
Gaston, S. C.
Colie L. ....

. Claude
Swansea, S.C.

Roscoe L.

L_C o lumb i a, S.C.

William S.,Jr.

Raleigh,!^ C.

Harry Lee
Columbia^ S.C.

W. Lpnnie
West Columbia . SC

^ave

Lambert
West Co la*, S.C.

Omenia
f ln l qmbi n , £ . ^ -

.Maxcy
West Cola_. ,S . G.

Joe

Columbia, S.G.

J, W»

Cagcce, S .C.

Luthe r

H. P.

Columbia , S. G.

W. F.

Columbia . S. C.

Oscar

Lexington. S. C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

.26_

22..

19

-22
16

.45..

2?

22

I B
29

-23
2?
19
30
23

l i f t
22

18,

21

20

29.
18

26
23

23
19
27

26
22

26
27

_25.

20o .T !

McRoy - -24
Columbi a f S. C. : 18

_Pres t ine__
Batesburg. S.C.

Stanley. L, _ .
Odenton, Md.

C. E. . ...

Swansea. S. C.

19.
18
32
30

.50
29

. Glenny H. . .28.

Columbus, Ga. 26

Timrman C--

Bat f f sb i ] r*c r J S. C'

.I'homa.s P.

Ft. Jackson.'-' C. _

Wade . . 4 Clifford Lee
Li "1 1 i n r r h n n - T J - f ! .

Germany .

-Alexander

Casty -

Sharpe.

Charles Otis
Columbia, S. C.

William Paul.

MP mp hi p , T p n n .
. Robert C.

C o la .A .AjJS-aŝ e -̂S-G
. Aubrey
Salley, S. C-

-21
18

25

pn

20-.
18

25

20

27
28

26

21 .
18

White
C

Colored

.¥_.

-w-
W

...W

w..

. w „

w

1. Date Application Piled
S. Date License Issued

Month 1 Day

.. 4

Jul 2

. . . . . . . i . _ .

Oct 18

-Dec 24
j

Jun 14

. |

.... .. i .
Mar 6

- i
Apr 13

w i .1 .
Jul ill

W

c

w

w

.w ..

w

W- -

c

w

w

w

w

c..

..w...

w

w

.. .w.

.¥

w

w

w

w .

._. .1
Oct 19

-
Nnv 17

.

•^ec ' 23

Mar IB

Apr 8

. i
May 20

.. . _|

J£l 22

- - j - --
AU£ 20

Year

1936

19^6

1936

1937

JL9JB.

1938

1938

1938

1Q3R

1938

1939

19J9

19J_9

1939

i
Jun 18 1940

.
Dec 19

j
Mar_L&L_j

Jull2_^

-4 -
Aug 2

1940

1Q)|1

- - - - ) - - - ] - - -
AUS 20 1941

.] .
Wov 27

i.
iJec IJ

. ... i
Jan 6

j
Peb J9

-
Peb 22

. . |

Apr 29

.
Jun 2

s
Jul 1

Jul 6

19J]

1941

19U2

1942

19U2

1942

1942

'1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

.Jul

_0ct

pec

. Jun

Day

I-

18

a*

Xear

-1936.

1936

1936

.14 1937

«J an. 8 .1938

.*r 6

Apr 20

Jul

Oct

Wov

Dec

Mar

~pr

May

Jul

Aug

Jun

Dec

13

1.9

.17

23

8-

8

20

22

22

18

19

M a r J 8

Jul

Aug

Aug

Npv

Dec

Jan

Feb

Feb

Apr

Jun

Jul

2.

2_.

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

1939

1939

1939

-1939

1939

1940

1940

194.1

1941

.igki

2_q 1941

27 1941*

!
.134 194.1

6

9

22

29

2

1

6

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

194.2

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

__R_e_v_ . T ...A . Sny.der. .
New Brookland,S.C .

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
H.P, for S.C.,

^j f

Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.

Sara__B ̂ Booser
Selln££r S'§!0.
Sara R.Bo.ozer
H.P. for S.C..ijftTi ncrf.nn, S.C.

REMARKS

---

-

Consent of fatner
Alfred Spradley

. . ,

_Rev_.lueade B.MacBryie . . . . .
Still -tiopes, Lei-^obntv.S .C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S .G.

* *
Sara R. Boozer
g^P inf^rnS.C.n

Sara R.Boozer
N. P. for S.C.

Sar.a .R.. Bo.ozer
N . P f for S.C.
Lexington S C

Sara R. Boozer .
g.P, for S .C . G

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C
Lexinp-t on, S.C.

^ara R. Boozer
K.? f for S .C.
L<=>xi ngton, P ,G«
Sera JR. Boozer
N.P, for S.Q..
Lexington, £ > . C -
S. T. Altman .

Sara R. Boozer
r^Trffin-fSE S^ C

(*'
Leslie G. Moyer
N. P. for S. C-

i Lex_lngt o_n._S L_G^__
Sara R. Boozer
N". P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
N. ?. for S C.,
T.RX-n np-t-OH , S . U.

Sara R. Boozer
"""H."?. Tor'SV C." '

Sara R. Boozer
TT. P.Tor'ST'C.
Lexington, S. C'

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S C
T.PXT ngr. nr\ f S . L<.

-

-

- - - - - - - -

. . . . _ .

5'eclared hull & void~H
order, of John T. Sloan-
Judge, Richland Couhty
CouPt! SeiD.20. 19E& J

Sara R. Boozer !
R . ? . f o r S . C . ' . - . - - . -
Lexington, S. C.

Rev....W. E. Holler.

Batesburg, S. C...

Sars H- Aoozer
H. P. for S. G.

I L e yi ngton, S. G. j

Sara .£L. Boozer
H. ?. for Sc C.,
Lexington, S. C-

Sara H. Boozer
W. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. G.. ..

Rev. T. .A. ^nyder
Vn e s t Co_l_umbla, 5..

Sare R. Boozer
H. P. for Se C,Lexington, S. C.
Sara R. B oozer
1H. f . for S* C*
Lexing-uon, S. C.

-

-

- - - -
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